«OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis
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YemnioHaT U-21
2018/19 12-in Typ, MaTy Ne68

CyboTa, 20.10.2018, 15:00, KCK "Onimn", Onekcangpis. 21°C. Inagadi: 400

JleBaHipoB Bnagucnas
Mpokonyyk Kupuno (K)
CemeHoB OMUTPO
byxan I'ni6
YcTumeHko leHunc
paH4ap Baoum
Opuwniok Kupuno
BepxonaHues €BreHin
Kyniw Makcum
CreubkoB Tumyp
LWkiHoep Bnagucnas

3anacHi

1
8
9
13
17
23
27

binnk Oner
KocTeHko Kupuio
lNypa IBaH
BiTeH4yk Bagum
NybeHkoB Makcum
XpieHKo Hazap
PycbaH Ceprin

TpeHep
Kynuos AHApin

ApbiTp:

IBaHOB HOpin

AcucCTeHT 1:

Ckpunka AHAapin
ACUCTEHT 2:

Xykos OnekcaHap

4-v apbiTp:

®epaH leHnc
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KypraHoB Banepin

1:2

21
20
15
10
24

«Kapnatu» JIbBiB

MNeHbKoB epMaH
BepemieHko Oner
ABpameHko OnekcaHap
Cnunsa PomaH

CayTiH OMuTpo

Jlax PocTtucnas
Tono4yko PomaH (K)
CinbyeHko BiTanin
Pyniok Bonogumump
Mputyna OcTan
CaHyec KaTpienb IrHacio

3anacHi

30
8
22
5
14

HOwmnwnH Bagnm
Pnbayyk OnekcaHap
KypTsak bornaH
HepmaH Makcum
Yepenyuak Hpin

TpeHep
YumxeBcbkunin OnekcaHap
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2018/19, 12-1 Typ, MaTy Ne68
Cyb6oTa, 20.10.2018, 15:00, KCK "Onimn", OnekcaHgpis. 21°C. nagadi: 400

. . 1:2 .
«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis «Kapnatu» JIbBiB
42 @ 9 Nlax PocTucnas
14 N 24 CaHyec KaTpienb IrHacio
14 Yepenywak HOpin
11 Opuwniok Knpuno \
13 BiTeH4yyk Bagum N 46
47 10 Mputyna OcTan
77 Kyniw Makcum ,
17 lybeHkoB Makcum N 61
, 9 lax PocTtucnas
66 N 22 KypTtsk borpaH
18 BepxosiaHueB EBreHin 71
10 'paH4ap Bagum .
27 PycbsH Ceprin N /3
17 lybeHkoB Makcum 79'
80" ) 10 Mputyna OcTan
82' 20 Cinb4yeHko BiTanin
18 BepxonaHLEeB EBreHin . 82!
5 CemeHoB IMUTpO ,
8 KocTeHko Knpwuno N 84
3 Mpokonyyk Kupuno (8 85'
27 PycbsaH Ceprin 87'
7 YcTuMeHko [leHunc 90"
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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